Table Saw Router Table

D4941
27" x 16" x 11/2"

Parts List

i

LPhone #: (360) 734-3482 « Tech Support: techsupport@woodstockint.com « Web: www.woodstockint.com y

CRROMCATASROIN

X)

e

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION

1 XD4941001 TABLE 2-13 |XD4941002-13 [STUD-DE 5/16-18 X 1/2, 6-1/4"

2 XD4941002 FENCE ASSEMBLY 2-14 |XD4941002-14 [KNOB 5/16-18, D1, BALL

2-1 |XD4941002-1 [DUST SHROUD 2-1/2" 2-15 |XD4941002-15 [T-BOLT 5/16-18 X 1

2-2 |XD4941002-2 [FENCE BASE 2-16 |XD4941002-16 |FLAT WASHER 5/16

2-3 |XD4941002-3 |FENCE BOARD 300MM 3 XD4941003 MOUNTING PLATE 6.3MM

2-4 |XD4941002-4 [END CAP 4 XD4941004 INSERT 1-3/8"

2-5 |XD4941002-5 |T-BOLT 1/4-20X 3/4 5 XD4941005 STARTING PIN

2-6 |XD4941002-6 |FLAT HD SCR 1/4-20 X 5/8 6 XD4941006 CAP SCREW M4-.7 X 16

2-7 |XD4941002-7 |HEX NUT 1/4-20 7 XD4941007 SPANNER WRENCH 70MM PIN-TYPE
2-8 |XD4941002-8 [FLAT WASHER 1/4 8 XD4941008 FENCE STORAGE BRACKET

2-9 |XD4941002-9 |KNOB 1/4-20, D1, ROUND, KD 9 XD4941009 FLANGE BOLT 5/16-18 X 1/2

2-10 |XD4941002-10 |ROUTER BIT GUARD 10 |XD4941010 HEX WRENCH 3MM

2-11 |XD4941002-11 | KNOB 1/4-20, 7-LOBE, D1 11 XD4941011 SET SCREW Mé6-1 X 6

2-12 |XD4941002-12 | FENCE LOCK SHAFT 5/16-18 X 8-1/2

4 COPYRIGHT © JANUARY, 2021 BY WOODSTOCK INTERNATIONAL, INC. )

WARNING: NO PORTION OF THIS MANUAL MAY BE REPRODUCGED IN ANY SHAPE OR FORM WITHOUT

\#21485MN

THE WRITTEN APPROVAL OF WOODSTOCK INTERNATIONAL, INC.

Printed in Taiwaly




